
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

MANJIT ELECTRIC WORKS

DLCPM0027500000

12

JUN-2022

08-JUL-2022 16:2508-JUL-2022

OK

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1590453280

ECR

JUL-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 75209734

Total Members 140

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,29,986

Total Refund Advance         57,296

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,87,282

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Already an ECR [Id: 75208739] is uploaded for the wage month. No ABRY scheme benefit will be allowed against the
subsequent ECR.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       20,020
AJAY KUMAR         1,117        1,6101 100075133055 N.A.

       13,415             0       13,415
AJAY KUMAR -

       13,415
            0          493 - -

       15,959
AJIT SINGH           891        1,2832 100503463041 N.A.

       10,695             1       10,695
AJIT SINGH -

       10,695
            0          392 - -

        5,338
AMBIKA           298          4293 100504051325 N.A.

        3,577            22        3,577
AMBIKA -

        3,577
            0          131 - -

       19,353
AMIT KUMAR         1,080        1,5564 101313827635 N.A.

       12,968             1       12,968
AMIT KUMAR -

       12,968
            0          476 - -

       16,510
AMIT KUMAR           922        1,3285 101307818669 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064
AMIT KUMAR -

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       19,353AMIT KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,080        1,5566 100503845066 N.A.
       12,968             1       12,968AMIT KUMAR

SHARMA
-

       12,968
            0          476 - -

       20,020
ANKIT KUMAR         1,117        1,6107 100503536000 N.A.

       13,415             0       13,415ANKIT
KUMAR

-
       13,415

            0          493 - -

       16,510
ANKIT NAGAR           922        1,3288 100893240237 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064ANKIT
NAGAR

-
       11,064

            0          406 - -

       18,686
ASHA RAM         1,043        1,5039 100503450873 N.A.

       12,521             2       12,521
ASHA RAM -

       12,521
            0          460 - -

       20,020ASHISH KUMAR
PAL

        1,117        1,61010 100503109944 N.A.
       13,415             0       13,415ASHISH

KUMAR PAL
-

       13,415
            0          493 - -

       14,309
ASHOK KUMAR           799        1,15111 100504062133 N.A.

        9,589             4        9,589ASHOK
KUMAR

-
        9,589

            0          352 - -

       16,510AVADESH
PODAR

          922        1,32812 100504569450 N.A.
       11,064             0       11,064AVDHESH

KUMAR
-

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       16,510AVINASH
KUMAR

          922        1,32813 101341685936 N.A.
       11,064             0       11,064AVINASH

KUMAR
-

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       20,020
BABLU         1,117        1,61014 100503014291 N.A.

       13,415             0       13,415
BABLU -

       13,415
            0          493 - -

       18,686BADSHAH
KHAN

        1,043        1,50315 100504155296 N.A.
       12,521             2       12,521BADSHAH

KHAN
-

       12,521
            0          460 - -

       13,758
BALRAM SINGH           768        1,10616 101305975731 N.A.

        9,220             5        9,220BALARAM
SINGH

-
        9,220

            0          338 - -

       16,510
BALWANT           922        1,32817 100503355707 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064
BALVANT -

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       20,020
BANI SINGH         1,117        1,61018 100503145736 N.A.

       13,415             0       13,415
BANI SINGH -

       13,415
            0          493 - -

       20,020
BHAJAN LAL         1,117        1,61019 100503988945 N.A.

       13,415             0       13,415
BHAJAN LAL -

       13,415
            0          493 - -

       11,007
BHARAT           614          88520 100504197599 N.A.

        7,376            10        7,376
BHARAT -

        7,376
            0          271 - -

       16,510
BHOLA RAM           922        1,32821 100504345764 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064
BHOLA RAM -

       11,064
            0          406 - -
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       13,208
BINDE RAM           737        1,06222 100504056492 N.A.

        8,851             6        8,851
BINDE RAM -

        8,851
            0          325 - -

       16,510
BUDHI SAGAR           922        1,32823 100504066177 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064BUDHI
SAGAR

-
       11,064

            0          406 - -

       16,510
DEEPAK KUMAR           922        1,32824 101336433931 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       11,064

            0          406 - -

       16,510DEEPAK
PANDEY

          922        1,32825 101305975720 N.A.
       11,064             0       11,064DEEPAK

PANDEY
-

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       16,510DEEPENDRA
SINGH

          922        1,32826 100504064357 N.A.
       11,064             0       11,064DEEPENDRA

SINGH
-

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       20,020DHAN PAL
SINGH

        1,117        1,61027 100725626597 N.A.
       13,415             0       13,415DHANPAL

SINGH
-

       13,415
            0          493 - -

       16,510
DHARAM
CHAND
RASTOGI

          922        1,32828 100503737166 N.A.
       11,064             0       11,064

DHARAM
CHAND
RASTOGI

-
       11,064

            0          406 - -

       20,020
DHARAM PAL         1,117        1,61029 100503621466 N.A.

       13,415             0       13,415
DHARAM PAL -

       13,415
            0          493 - -

            0
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

            0            030 100136163987 N.A.            0
           30

            0
DHARMENDR
A KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       17,350DHARAMVEER
SINGH

          968        1,39531 100504257205 N.A.
       11,626             4       11,626DHARMVEER

SINGH
-

       11,626
            0          427 - -

       20,020DHIRENDER
KUMAR

        1,117        1,61032 100504449805 N.A.
       13,415             0       13,415DHIRENDRA

KUMAR
-

       13,415
            0          493 - -

       20,020
HEERA LAL         1,117        1,61033 100504060603 N.A.

       13,415             0       13,415DINESH
KUMAR

-
       13,415

            0          493 - -

       20,020
DINESH KUMAR         1,117        1,61034 100503359183 N.A.

       13,415             0       13,415DINESH
KUMAR

-
       13,415

            0          493 - -

       16,510
BAL GOVIND           922        1,32835 100885111267 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064
GOVIND -

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       20,020HARINDER
SINGH

        1,117        1,61036 100504515219 N.A.
       13,415             0       13,415HARENDRA

SINGH
-

       13,415
            0          493 - -

       18,686
HARIOM SINGH         1,043        1,50337 100503451581 N.A.

       12,521             2       12,521HARIOM
SINGH

-
       12,521

            0          460 - -

       20,020
JAIPAL SINGH         1,117        1,61038 100504503580 N.A.

       13,415             0       13,415JAI PAL
SINGH

-
       13,415

            0          493 - -

       20,020
JANESH KUMAR         1,117        1,61039 100503230024 N.A.

       13,415             0       13,415JANESH
KUMAR

-
       13,415

            0          493 - -

       20,020
JAY PRAKASH         1,117        1,61040 100503221996 N.A.

       13,415             0       13,415
JAYPRAKASH -

       13,415
            0          493 - -

       16,510JITENDER
KUMAR

          922        1,32841 100892422094 N.A.
       11,064             0       11,064JITENDRA

KUMAR
-

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       15,409
KAILASH           860        1,23942 100503823479 N.A.

       10,326             2       10,326
KAILASH -

       10,326
            0          379 - -

       15,409
KAPIL SHARMA           860        1,23943 100503423639 N.A.

       10,326             2       10,326KAPIL
SHARMA

-
       10,326

            0          379 - -
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       16,510
KASHI RAM           922        1,32844 100504230593 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064
KASHI RAM -

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       13,758
KESARI PAL           768        1,10645 100504404471 N.A.

        9,220             5        9,220
KESHARI PAL -

        9,220
            0          338 - -

       18,019
KISHAN         1,006        1,44946 100503117001 N.A.

       12,074             3       12,074
KISHAN -

       12,074
            0          443 - -

       20,020
KISHORI LAL         1,117        1,61047 100503159282 N.A.

       13,415             0       13,415
KISHORI LAL -

       13,415
            0          493 - -

       27,233KRISHAN
KUMAR

        1,215        1,75048 101061990869 N.A.
       14,583             0       14,583KRISHAN

KUMAR
-

       14,583
            0          535 - -

       13,346
KRISHNA
MURARI
CHATURVEDI

          745        1,07349 100892473545 N.A.
        8,943            10        8,943

KRISHNA
MURARI
CHATURVEDI

-
        8,943

            0          328 - -

       16,510
LALESHWAR           922        1,32850 100504057052 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064LALESHWAR
SARDAR

-
       11,064

            0          406 - -

       14,859
LAXMAN           830        1,19551 101076203544 N.A.

        9,958             3        9,958
LAXMAN -

        9,958
            0          365 - -

       20,020
MADAN         1,117        1,61052 100503971838 N.A.

       13,415             0       13,415
MADAN -

       13,415
            0          493 - -

       20,020MAHAVEER
SINGH

        1,117        1,61053 100503298104 N.A.
       13,415             0       13,415MAHAVEER

SINGH
-

       13,415
            0          493 - -

       14,859MAHESH
PRASAD

          830        1,19554 101046532338 N.A.
        9,958             3        9,958MAHESH

PRASAD
-

        9,958
            0          365 - -

       19,353MAHESH
SARDAR

        1,080        1,55655 100887155940 N.A.
       12,968             1       12,968MAHESH

SARDAR
-

       12,968
            0          476 - -

        2,752
MANISH KUMAR           154          22156 101210947669 N.A.

        1,844            25        1,844MANISH
KUMAR

-
        1,844

            0           67 - -

       16,510
MANOJ           922        1,32857 100868072816 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       11,064

            0          406 - -

       20,020
MANOJ KUMAR         1,117        1,61058 100503430241 N.A.

       13,415             0       13,415MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       13,415

            0          493 - -

       16,510MANOJ KUMAR
YADAV

          922        1,32859 100502990499 N.A.
       11,064             0       11,064

MANOJ
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       11,064

            0          406 - -

       20,020MANTU
THAKUR

        1,117        1,61060 100503094741 N.A.
       13,415             0       13,415MANTU

THAKUR
-

       13,415
            0          493 - -

       20,020
MITHU LAL         1,117        1,61061 100504070767 N.A.

       13,415             0       13,415
MEETHU -

       13,415
            0          493 - -

       20,020MUKESH
CHAND

        1,117        1,61062 100503622322 N.A.
       13,415             0       13,415MUKESH

CHAND
-

       13,415
            0          493 - -

       16,510MUKESH
KUMAR

          922        1,32863 100504569466 N.A.
       11,064             0       11,064MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       16,510MUKESH
KUMAR

          922        1,32864 100503823480 N.A.
       11,064             0       11,064MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       20,020MUNSHI LAL
SARDAR

        1,117        1,61065 100503123329 N.A.
       13,415             0       13,415MUNSHI LAL

SARDAR
-

       13,415
            0          493 - -
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       20,020NARENDER
KUMAR

        1,117        1,61066 100503478651 N.A.
       13,415             0       13,415NARENDER

KUMAR
-

       13,415
            0          493 - -

       13,346NARENDER
KUMAR

          745        1,07367 100504368346 N.A.
        8,943            10        8,943NARENDRA

KUMAR
-

        8,943
            0          328 - -

       19,353
NARENDER PAL         1,080        1,55668 100896415466 N.A.

       12,968             1       12,968NARENDRA
PAL

-
       12,968

            0          476 - -

            0NEERAJ KUMAR             0            069 100503146049 N.A.            0
           30

            0
NEERAJ
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

        7,704
NEERAJ KUMAR           430          62070 100504480273 N.A.

        5,163            16        5,163NEERAJ
KUMAR

-
        5,163

            0          190 - -

       12,108NEERAJ
SHARMA

          676          97471 100503916145 N.A.
        8,114             8        8,114NIRAJ

SHARMA
-

        8,114
            0          298 - -

       27,233
PANKAJ KUMAR         1,215        1,75072 100523314166 N.A.

       14,583             0       14,583PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       14,583

            0          535 - -

       16,510PRAMOD
KUMAR

          922        1,32873 100861424645 N.A.
       11,064             0       11,064PARMOD

KUMAR
-

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       17,350
PARSHU RAM           968        1,39574 100503360689 N.A.

       11,626             4       11,626
PARSHURAM -

       11,626
            0          427 - -

       20,020
PRADEEP
KUMAR
SARDAR

        1,117        1,61075 100503289689 N.A.
       13,415             0       13,415

PRADEEP
KUMAR
SARDAR

-
       13,415

            0          493 - -

       20,020PRAKASH
CHAND

        1,117        1,61076 100504505275 N.A.
       13,415             0       13,415PRAKASH

CHAND
-

       13,415
            0          493 - -

       16,510PRAMUKH
SHARMA

          922        1,32877 100503862091 N.A.
       11,064             0       11,064

PRAMUKH -
       11,064

            0          406 - -

       16,510PRIYANK
GOYAL

          922        1,32878 101305975314 N.A.
       11,064             0       11,064PRIYANK

GOYAL
-

       11,064
            0          406 - -

        9,906
RAHUL MEHRA           553          79779 101092479302 N.A.

        6,638            12        6,638
RAHUL -

        6,638
            0          244 - -

       16,510
RAHUL KUMAR           922        1,32880 100503868141 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064
RAHUL -

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       16,683RAHUL
SHARMA

          931        1,34181 100504336096 N.A.
       11,179             5       11,179RAHUL

SHARMA
-

       11,179
            0          410 - -

       20,020
RAJ BAHADUR         1,117        1,61082 100504366853 N.A.

       13,415             0       13,415RAJ
BAHADUR

-
       13,415

            0          493 - -

       16,510
RAJ KUMAR           922        1,32883 100503719889 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064
RAJ KUMAR -

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       16,510
RAJ KUMAR           922        1,32884 100503966529 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064
RAJ KUMAR -

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       16,510
RAJ SHARMA           922        1,32885 100503511408 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064
RAJ SHRAMA -

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       20,020RAJENDRA
SINGH

        1,117        1,61086 100503764855 N.A.
       13,415             0       13,415RAJENDRA

SINGH
-

       13,415
            0          493 - -

       16,510
RAJESH           922        1,32887 100504053681 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064
RAJESH -

       11,064
            0          406 - -
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       13,758
RAJ KUMAR PAL           768        1,10688 100503047073 N.A.

        9,220             5        9,220
RAJKUMAR -

        9,220
            0          338 - -

       16,510
RAJU CHAUHAN           922        1,32889 100503045051 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064RAJU
CHAUHAN

-
       11,064

            0          406 - -

       12,108
RAM JANAK           676          97490 100503909578 N.A.

        8,114             8        8,114
RAM JANAK -

        8,114
            0          298 - -

       16,510
RAM JANAM           922        1,32891 100504077657 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064
RAM JANAM -

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       16,510
RAM KISHAN           922        1,32892 100504071907 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064
RAM KISHAN -

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       16,683RAM KUMAR
PAL

          931        1,34193 100503311411 N.A.
       11,179             5       11,179RAM KUMAR

PAL
-

       11,179
            0          410 - -

       16,510
RAM PRAKASH           922        1,32894 100503190280 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064RAM
PRAKASH

-
       11,064

            0          406 - -

       21,762RAM PRAKASH
PANDEY

        1,215        1,75095 100703265992 N.A.
       14,583             0       14,583

RAM
PRAKASH
PANDEY

-
       14,583

            0          535 - -

       16,510
RAM SAVARE           922        1,32896 100504047219 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064
RAM SAVARE -

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       20,020
RAM SINGAR         1,117        1,61097 100504079072 N.A.

       13,415             0       13,415
RAM SINGAR -

       13,415
            0          493 - -

       16,510
RAMAKANT           922        1,32898 100504466104 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064
RAMAKANT -

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       16,510RAMANAND
MANDAL

          922        1,32899 100504445424 N.A.
       11,064             0       11,064RAMANAND

MANDAL
-

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       16,510
RAMESH PAL           922        1,328100 100504222830 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064
RAMESH PAL -

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       18,686RAMESHWAR
DAYAL

        1,043        1,503101 100503014719 N.A.
       12,521             2       12,521RAMESHWAR

DAYAL
-

       12,521
            0          460 - -

       16,510
RAM NATH           922        1,328102 100503617269 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064
RAMNATH -

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       14,859
ROHIT KUMAR           830        1,195103 101307818973 N.A.

        9,958             3        9,958ROHIT
KUMAR

-
        9,958

            0          365 - -

       16,510
ROHIT JHA           922        1,328104 101084918976 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064ROHIT
KUMAR JHA

-
       11,064

            0          406 - -

       20,020ROHTASH
SINGH

        1,117        1,610105 100503254883 N.A.
       13,415             0       13,415ROHTASH

SINGH
-

       13,415
            0          493 - -

       17,350
SABHAJEET PAL           968        1,395106 100503230926 N.A.

       11,626             4       11,626
SABHAJEET -

       11,626
            0          427 - -

       20,020
SACHIN KUMAR         1,117        1,610107 100503961993 N.A.

       13,415             0       13,415SACHIN
KUMAR

-
       13,415

            0          493 - -

       19,353SAMUNDER
SINGH

        1,080        1,556108 100504168294 N.A.
       12,968             1       12,968SAMUNDER

SINGH
-

       12,968
            0          476 - -

       11,007
SANJAY           614          885109 101420806609 N.A.

        7,376            10        7,376
SANJAY -

        7,376
            0          271 - -
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       16,510SANTOSH
KUMAR

          922        1,328110 100504065755 N.A.
       11,064             0       11,064SANTOSH

KUMAR
-

       11,064
            0          406 - -

        2,003
SAROJ PANDIT           112          161111 101307818735 N.A.

        1,342            27        1,342SAROJ
PANDIT

-
        1,342

            0           49 - -

        1,651
SATAN PANDIT            92          133112 101307818941 N.A.

        1,106            27        1,106SATAN
PANDIT

-
        1,106

            0           41 - -

       16,510
SATYAM           922        1,328113 100504044171 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064
SATYAM -

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       20,020
SATYA PAL         1,117        1,610114 100703260321 N.A.

       13,415             0       13,415
SATYPAL -

       13,415
            0          493 - -

       20,020SHIV LOCHAN
DHURIYA

        1,117        1,610115 100504079086 N.A.
       13,415             0       13,415

SHIV
LOCHAN
DHURIYA

-
       13,415

            0          493 - -

       20,020
SHIV SHANKAR         1,117        1,610116 100503449147 N.A.

       13,415             0       13,415SHIV
SHANKAR

-
       13,415

            0          493 - -

       14,309
SUBHASH           799        1,151117 100503360984 N.A.

        9,589             4        9,589
SHUBHASH -

        9,589
            0          352 - -

       15,409
SHYORAJ SINGH           860        1,239118 100503298170 N.A.

       10,326             2       10,326SHYORAJ
SINGH

-
       10,326

            0          379 - -

       16,683SIKANDER
MUKHIYA

          931        1,341119 100504449814 N.A.
       11,179             5       11,179SIKANDAR

MUKHIYA
-

       11,179
            0          410 - -

       20,020
SOM NATH         1,117        1,610120 100503621200 N.A.

       13,415             0       13,415
SOMNATH -

       13,415
            0          493 - -

       20,020SOMPAL SINGH
CHAUHAN

        1,117        1,610121 100503601204 N.A.
       13,415             0       13,415

SOMPAL
SINGH
CHAUHAN

-
       13,415

            0          493 - -

       20,020
SUKHVEER         1,117        1,610122 100504012910 N.A.

       13,415             0       13,415
SUKHVEER -

       13,415
            0          493 - -

       16,510
SUMIT VARMA           922        1,328123 101280046105 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064SUMIT
VARMA

-
       11,064

            0          406 - -

       20,020
SUNDER PAL         1,117        1,610124 100503915149 N.A.

       13,415             0       13,415
SUNDER PAL -

       13,415
            0          493 - -

       16,510
SUNIL KUMAR           922        1,328125 101547337094 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       11,064

            0          406 - -

       11,007SURAJ KUMAR
GOND

          614          885126 101391902989 N.A.
        7,376            10        7,376

SURAJ
KUMAR
GOND

-
        7,376

            0          271 - -

       16,510
SURAJ MANI           922        1,328127 100860326883 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064SURAJ MANI
MISHRA

-
       11,064

            0          406 - -

       16,510SURESH
MUKHIYA

          922        1,328128 100503098763 N.A.
       11,064             0       11,064SURESH

MUKHIYA
-

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       20,020
SURESH YADAV         1,117        1,610129 100504522638 N.A.

       13,415             0       13,415SURESH
YADAV

-
       13,415

            0          493 - -

       20,020
SURJIT SHUKLA         1,117        1,610130 101210826918 N.A.

       13,415             0       13,415SURJEET
SHUKLA

-
       13,415

            0          493 - -

       16,510SURYABHAN
SINGH

          922        1,328131 101752152487 N.A.
       11,064             0       11,064SURYABHAN

KUMAR
-

       11,064
            0          406 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       16,016
TAUSIN           894        1,288132 100504614636 N.A.

       10,732             6       10,732
TAUSIN -

       10,732
            0          394 - -

            0UMESH BERI             0            0133 100887808590 N.A.            0
           30

            0UMESH BERI -            0             0            0 - -

       16,510
VIJAY KUMAR           922        1,328134 100503160986 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064
VIJAY KUMAR -

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       18,686VIJENDER
SINGH

        1,043        1,503135 100503816356 N.A.
       12,521             2       12,521VIJENDRA

SINGH
-

       12,521
            0          460 - -

       20,020
VIKAS         1,117        1,610136 100890821958 N.A.

       13,415             0       13,415
VIKASH -

       13,415
            0          493 - -

       16,510
VIRENDER           922        1,328137 100503014871 N.A.

       11,064             0       11,064
VIRENDER -

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       16,510VISHWBHAN
SINGH

          922        1,328138 100504253332 N.A.
       11,064             0       11,064VISWA BHAN

SINGH
-

       11,064
            0          406 - -

       15,409
YOGESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

          860        1,239139 100886282692 N.A.
       10,326             2       10,326

YOGENDER
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       10,326

            0          379 - -

       27,233YOGESH
KUMAR

        1,215        1,750140 101272993504 N.A.
       14,583             0       14,583YOGESH

KUMAR
-

       14,583
            0          535 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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